外加电流阴极保护对碳纤维织物增强海水海砂水泥基复合材料板导电性能的影响机制
洪嘉鑫 张大伟 陶冶王之 刘嘉荣
Influence mechanism of impressed current cathodic protection on the conductivity properties of
carbon fabric reinforced seawater sea-sand cementitious matrix composite plates
HONG Jiaxin, ZHANG Dawei, TAO Yewangzhi, LIU Jiarong
在线阅读 View online: https://doi.org/10.13801/j.cnki.fhclxb.20240523.002
您可能感兴趣的其他文章
Articles you may be interested in

(105 C·m−2)
NM-N
Normal mortar-
saturated Ca(OH)2
solution
– – 0
SM-N
Seawater sea-sand
mortar-saturated
Ca(OH)2 solution
prepared with
seawater
– –   0
SM-I75-D40   75 40   2.59
SM-I100-D30 100 30   2.59
NM-I50-D30   50 30 1.30 SM-I150-D40 150 40   5.18
NM-I100-D30 100 30 2.59 SM-I200-D30 200 30   5.18
NM-I150-D30 150 30 3.89 SM-I300-D32 300 32   8.29
NM-I200-D30 200 30 5.18 SM-I400-D24 400 24   8.29
NM-I300-D24 300 24 6.22 SM-I500-D32 500 32 13.39
NM-I400-D24 400 24 8.29 SM-I600-D32 600 32 16.07
Notes:  ME represents  mortar  type and electrification environment; I represents  current  density; D represents  electrification duration; Q
represents charge density.
· 1498 · 复合材料学报
(b) Schematic diagram of ICCP device of CFRCM plates(a) Physical diagram of ICCP device of CFRCM plates